
R450

R450

R645

R340

R260

R170

R220

R65

THERAVINE FACIALS:

BALANCING FACIAL (60MIN)

HYDRATING FACIAL (60MIN)

PRO-RADIANCE FACIAL(60MIN)

FACE & BODY WAX:

60 MINUTES

45 MINUTES

30 MINUTES (WAX & TINT)

HENNA BROWS

LASH TINT 

Price list

RESTORE. REVITALISE. RELAX

SHA-RADIANCE
SKIN CARE THERAPY

Call: 0738335280

THERAVINE FACIALS INCLUDING GALVANIC

FACIAL MACHINE:

BALANCING FACIAL (75MIN)

HYDRATING FACIAL (75MIN)

PRO-RADIANCE FACIAL(75MIN)

R480

R480

R670

FACIALS PACKAGES FOR R550 EACH
BASIC CLEANSING WITH GALVANIC FACIAL

MACHINE, INCLUDING FREE FOLLOW-UP

TREATMENT:

SKIN FIRMING THERAPY (30MIN) X2

ANTI-BACTERIAL SKIN THERAPY (30MIN) X2

LYMPH DRAINAGE (30MIN) X2



R450

R225

R180

R220

R380

R580

R690

R700

R450

HEAD & NECKHANDS & FEET:

PARAFFIN WAX PEDICURE (60MIN)

PARAFFIN WAX MANICURE(45MIN)

HAND MASSAGE (15MIN) 

FOOT MASSAGE (20MIN)

NOURISHING FOOT TREATMENT

BODY CARE:

STIMULATING BACK TREATMENT

(45 MINUTES)

FULL BODY SCRUB, DETOX &

SLIMMING MUD WRAP, INDIAN

HEAD MASSAGE & QUICK SHOWER

RINSE (50MIN)

MASSAGE:

FULL BODY MASSAGE (60MIN)

BACK, NECK & SHOULDER (30MIN)

Price list

RESTORE. REVITALISE. RELAX

SHA-RADIANCE
SKIN CARE THERAPY

Call: 0738335280

INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE (20MIN) R220

FACIAL MASSAGE (25MIN) R280

(INCLUDES - ACCUPUNCTURE POINTS,

LYMPH DRAINAGE & MASSAGE

TECHNIQUES)



R260 COMBO PACKAGES

GOLDEN GLOW PACKAGE(95MIN) R1400

CONSISTS OF A FULL BODY SCRUB,

STEAM, FULL BODY WRAP, SCALP

MASSAGE, QUICK SHOWER RINSE &

FULL BODY MASSAGE.

MELT AWAY COMBO PACKAGE (90MIN)

R740

BALANCING OR/HYDRATING FACIAL,

INCLUDING HALF LEG & FOOT

MASSAGE. 

SIMPLY BLISS COMBO PACKAGE R380

AROMA FOOT SOAK & AROMA INDIAN

HEAD MASSAGE & FOOT MOISTERISE.

CIRCULAR-VAC FACIAL CUPPING

THERAPY (20MIN)

(INDIVIDUAL TREATMENT/ADD ON

TO ANY BODY TREATMENT)

ADD TO FULL BODY MASSAGE

ADD TO BACK, NECK &

SHOULDER MASSAGE

ADD TO STIMULATING BACK

TREATMENT.

 

UPSELL
RESTORE. REVITALISE. RELAX

SHA-RADIANCE
SKIN CARE THERAPY

Call: 0738335280


